VGIRLS LARGE JOHN SEAMANS INVITATIONAL

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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BUCHANAN

CLOVIS NORTH
FRONTIER

LIBERTY - BAKERSFIELD
BAKERSFIELD
MADERA

REDWOOD (VISALIA)
REEDLEY

TULARE WESTERN
SHAFTER

GOLDEN VALLEY (CE)

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:17:07.48
00:17:40.51
00:19:05.67
00:19:37.22
00:19:44.84
00:20:11.31
00:20:44.80
00:20:51.79
00:21:06.28
00:22:42.91
00:23:23.06

Printed: 10/30/2021 7:28:59 PM

20
42
119
137
138
163
190
196
204
292
312

Name Average Time Finishers

EL DIAMANTE 00:20:13.90 4

MADERA SOUTH 00:18:56.24 3
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VGIRLS LARGE JOHN SEAMANS INVITATIONAL

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 BUCHANAN 00:17:07.48 8 20
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 235  Sydney Sundgren 00:16:44.23 1
2 2 230  Grace Hutchison 00:16:48.36 2
3 4 226  Sierra Cornett 00:17:11.17 4
4 6 234  Stefania Sesock 00:17:23.18 6
5 7 228  Kaylee Elliott 00:17:30.48 7
6 9 232  Caroline Mendyk 00:17:38.23 9)
7 14 227  Elizabeth Dimitrashchuk 00:18:28.40 (13)
2 CLOVIS NORTH 00:17:40.51 9 42
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 244  Miliana Perez 00:17:07.03 3
2 5 239  Ashlyn Leath 00:17:18.10 5
3 8 241  Gianna Bomarito 00:17:32.88 8
4 11 242  Kaitelyn Emmons 00:17:46.91 11
5 16 238 Samantha Ebell 00:18:37.66 15
6 18 432  Aubrey Pacheco 00:18:42.93 (16)
7 19 240 Amy Payne 00:18:43.41 17)
3 FRONTIER 00:19:05.67 8 119
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 255  Madison Gomez 00:18:36.59 14
2 29 259  Jaysi Reyes 00:19:08.18 24
3 32 254  Cordelia Aguilar 00:19:14.42 26
4 33 257  Hailey Hirtz 00:19:14.42 27
5 34 261  Abby Trujillo 00:19:14.75 28
6 38 260  Alyssa Rodriguez 00:20:21.66 (30)
7 47 256  Makaila Gomez 00:20:57.38 (38)
4 LIBERTY - BAKERSFIELD 00:19:37.22 6 137
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 274  Nicole Bridges 00:17:41.50 10
2 25 270  Isabel Horaska 00:19:00.01 21
3 35 268  Julia Gamino 00:19:21.91 29
4 44 272 Ruthanne Middlekauff 00:20:44.35 35
5 52 273  Delaynie Reyes 00:21:18.35 42
6 63 269 Naiara Goni 00:21:56.94 (53)
5 BAKERSFIELD 00:19:44.84 5 138
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
21 225  Abigail Varner 00:18:46.84 18
2 22 222  Ella Parks 00:18:48.68 19
3 30 224 Alexis Spurlock 00:19:12.02 25
4 46 223  Elizabeth Rivera 00:20:52.88 37
5 48 220 Bobbi Lizarraga 00:21:03.80 39
6 MADERA 00:20:11.31 6 163
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 280  Sophia Mirelez 00:18:01.32 12
2 24 277  Angela Garcia 00:18:55.41 20
3 39 282 Natalia Zambrano 00:20:27.83 31
4 56 279  Tori Medrano 00:21:25.54 46
5 64 278  Miriam Jimenez 00:22:06.43 54
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VGIRLS LARGE JOHN SEAMANS INVITATIONAL

6 76 505 Leslie Reyes 00:23:49.96 (64)
7 REDWOOD (VISALIA) 00:20:44.80 9 190
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 26 294  Zoe Matlock 00:19:00.76 22
2 40 298 Miranda Rojas 00:20:35.62 32
3 42 290  Ellie Atashkarian 00:20:37.40 34
4 60 297 Savannah Vargas 00:21:37.06 50
5 62 291  Siella Beswick 00:21:53.18 52
6 65 293  Jizelle Loza 00:22:14.82 (55)
7 68 292  Nadia Lopez 00:22:23.02 (58)
8 REEDLEY 00:20:51.79 7 196
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 28 305  Araceli Villarreal 00:19:06.57 23
2 49 304  Yasmin Sinchi Gutierrez 00:21:10.05 40
3 51 301 Valeria Ferreyra Herrejon 00:21:13.46 41
4 54 303 Paola Rangel 00:21:21.69 44
5 58 300 Dayanara Diaz 00:21:27.17 48
6 61 299  Nadisela Cruz Morales 00:21:45.75 (51)
7 74 302  Perla Hernandez-Camacho 00:23:25.76 (62)
9 TULARE WESTERN 00:21:06.28 5 204
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
41 911  Amiah Isiah 00:20:37.22 33
2 45 321 Kelly Bermudez-Reynoso 00:20:45.79 36
3 53 323  Addison Nunez 00:21:20.19 43
4 55 322 Yanet Martin 00:21:22.39 45
5 57 910 GISSEL Minguela 00:21:25.80 47
10 SHAFTER 00:22:42.91 6 292
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 59 316  Adriana Coca 00:21:36.18 49
2 66 318 Jazmin Marquez Garcia 00:22:17.33 56
3 71 319 Alessandra Paz 00:22:40.88 60
4 73 320 Ashley Pitter 00:23:06.44 61
5 78 317  Carley Hazlitt 00:23:53.74 66
6 79 537  Jessica Moreno Bravo 00:23:55.48 (67)
11 GOLDEN VALLEY (CE) 00:23:23.06 5 312
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
67 267  Kaitlyn Valadez 00:22:22.26 57
2 70 266  Ruby Rosales 00:22:38.00 59
3 75 263  Candie Garcia 00:23:44.92 63
4 7 262  Stephanie Esquivel 00:23:50.82 65
5 80 264  Karla Hernandez 00:24:19.32 68
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VGIRLS LARGE JOHN SEAMANS INVITATIONAL

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 235 Sydney Sundgren
2 2 230  Grace Hutchison
3 3 244  Miliana Perez
4 4 226  Sierra Cornett
5 5 239  Ashlyn Leath
6 6 234  Stefania Sesock
7 7 228  Kaylee Elliott
8 8 241  Gianna Bomarito
9 (9) 232  Caroline Mendyk
10 10 274 Nicole Bridges
11 11 242  Kaitelyn Emmons
12 12 280 Sophia Mirelez
13 0 283  Diana Cortes
14 (13) 227  Elizabeth Dimitrashchuk
15 14 255 Madison Gomez
16 15 238 Samantha Ebell
17 0 233  Korin Meyer
18 (16) 432  Aubrey Pacheco
19 (A7) 240 Amy Payne
20 0 284  Milca Martinez
21 18 225  Abigail Varner
22 19 222  EllaParks
23 0 236 Isabella Blanco
24 20 277 Angela Garcia
25 21 270 Isabel Horaska
26 22 294  Zoe Matlock
27 0 243  Miya Maltos
28 23 305 Araceli Villarreal
29 24 259  Jaysi Reyes
30 25 224  Alexis Spurlock
31 0 252  Carmen Gaebe
32 26 254  Cordelia Aguilar
33 27 257  Hailey Hirtz
34 28 261  Abby Trujillo
35 29 268 Julia Gamino
36 0 253  Rylee McDaniels
37 0 287  Jasmine Chavez
38 (30) 260  Alyssa Rodriguez
39 31 282 Natalia Zambrano
40 32 298 Miranda Rojas
41 33 911 Amiah Isiah
42 34 290 Ellie Atashkarian
43 0 249  Eira Rodriquez
44 35 272 Ruthanne Middlekauff
45 36 321 Kelly Bermudez-Reynoso
46 37 223  Elizabeth Rivera
47 (38) 256  Makaila Gomez
48 39 220 Bobbi Lizarraga
49 40 304 Yasmin Sinchi Gutierrez
50 0 247  Jada Malone
51 41 301 Valeria Ferreyra Herrejon

RTS Race Timing

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:16:44.23  BUCHANAN
JR 00:16:48.36 BUCHANAN
SR 00:17:07.03  CLOVIS NORTH
FR 00:17:11.17 BUCHANAN
JR 00:17:18.10  CLOVIS NORTH
SO 00:17:23.18  BUCHANAN
SR 00:17:30.48  BUCHANAN
SR 00:17:32.88  CLOVIS NORTH
JR 00:17:38.23  BUCHANAN
SO 00:17:41.50  LIBERTY - BAKERSFIELD
SO 00:17:46.91  CLOVIS NORTH
SO 00:18:01.32 MADERA
SR 00:18:10.92  MADERA SOUTH
FR 00:18:28.40  BUCHANAN
SR 00:18:36.59  FRONTIER
SO 00:18:37.66  CLOVIS NORTH
JR 00:18:39.88  BUCHANAN
FR 00:18:42.93  CLOVIS NORTH
SR 00:18:43.41  CLOVIS NORTH
SR 00:18:45.66  MADERA SOUTH
SO 00:18:46.84 BAKERSFIELD
SR 00:18:48.68 BAKERSFIELD
JR 00:18:49.15  CLOVIS NORTH
e} 00:18:55.41  MADERA
JR 00:19:00.01  LIBERTY - BAKERSFIELD
JR 00:19:00.76  REDWOOD (VISALIA)
SO 00:19:04.79  CLOVIS NORTH
JR 00:19:06.57 REEDLEY
SR 00:19:08.18 FRONTIER
SO 00:19:12.02 BAKERSFIELD
SO 00:19:13.91  EL DIAMANTE
SO 00:19:14.42  FRONTIER
SO 00:19:14.42  FRONTIER
SO 00:19:14.75  FRONTIER
SR 00:19:21.91  LIBERTY - BAKERSFIELD
SO 00:19:50.88  EL DIAMANTE
FR 00:19:52.13  MADERA SOUTH
JR 00:20:21.66  FRONTIER
FR 00:20:27.83  MADERA
FR 00:20:35.62 REDWOOD (VISALIA)
SO 00:20:37.22 TULARE WESTERN
SO 00:20:37.40 REDWOOD (VISALIA)
JR 00:20:38.08  EL DIAMANTE
SO 00:20:44.35  LIBERTY - BAKERSFIELD
SR 00:20:45.79  TULARE WESTERN
JR 00:20:52.88  BAKERSFIELD
FR 00:20:57.38  FRONTIER
JR 00:21:03.80 BAKERSFIELD
JR 00:21:10.05 REEDLEY
SR 00:21:12.72  EL DIAMANTE
SR 00:21:13.46 REEDLEY
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RTS Race Timing
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45
46
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VGIRLS LARGE JOHN SEAMANS INVITATIONAL

273
323
303
322
279
910
300
316
297
299
291
269
278
293
318
267
292
521
266
319
523
320
302
263
505
262
317
537
264
258

Delaynie Reyes
Addison Nunez
Paola Rangel

Yanet Martin

Tori Medrano
GISSEL Minguela
Dayanara Diaz
Adriana Coca
Savannah Vargas
Nadisela Cruz Morales
Siella Beswick
Naiara Goni

Miriam Jimenez
Jizelle Loza

Jazmin Marquez Garcia
Kaitlyn Valadez
Nadia Lopez

Natalia Rodriguez
Ruby Rosales
Alessandra Paz
Cambree Kimball
Ashley Pitter

Perla Hernandez-Camacho
Candie Garcia

Leslie Reyes
Stephanie Esquivel
Carley Hazlitt

Jessica Moreno Bravo
Karla Hernandez
Alyssa McKay

JR
FR
SR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR

00:21:18.35
00:21:20.19
00:21:21.69
00:21:22.39
00:21:25.54
00:21:25.80
00:21:27.17
00:21:36.18
00:21:37.06
00:21:45.75
00:21:53.18
00:21:56.94
00:22:06.43
00:22:14.82
00:22:17.33
00:22:22.26
00:22:23.02
00:22:29.70
00:22:38.00
00:22:40.88
00:22:53.29
00:23:06.44
00:23:25.76
00:23:44.92
00:23:49.96
00:23:50.82
00:23:53.74
00:23:55.48
00:24:19.32
00:24:38.83
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LIBERTY - BAKERSFIELD
TULARE WESTERN
REEDLEY

TULARE WESTERN
MADERA

TULARE WESTERN
REEDLEY

SHAFTER

REDWOOD (VISALIA)
REEDLEY

REDWOOD (VISALIA)
LIBERTY - BAKERSFIELD
MADERA

REDWOOD (VISALIA)
SHAFTER

GOLDEN VALLEY (CE)
REDWOOD (VISALIA)
REDWOOD (VISALIA)
GOLDEN VALLEY (CE)
SHAFTER

REDWOOD (VISALIA)
SHAFTER

REEDLEY

GOLDEN VALLEY (CE)
MADERA

GOLDEN VALLEY (CE)
SHAFTER

SHAFTER

GOLDEN VALLEY (CE)
FRONTIER
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